MALLR'S MIT Pune’s
M 1IMIE R Medical College & Dr. BS R T Hospital
Talegaon (1).) 410 507,

Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: June , 2027

‘Date _] Day j_:l_'imc___ | Activity Teacher Name
| 0106723 | Thu 1100-1300 | Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis Dz Wagn
Antidepressants

02/06/23 | Fn 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards

03/06/23 | Sat 1100-1300 | Seminar — Drug Screening Technigues — Dr. Sawant
Antianginal

05/06/23 | Mon 1100-1300 Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lzb

06/06/23 | Tue 1100-1300 Dissertation Dermatology OPD é& Licro lzb

07/06/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | opiy project — Data Analysis Dr. Chincholkar |
08/07/23 Thu ]100-13‘)0 Dissertation Dcnnatolog}' OPD é :-ﬁC:‘O L’ib I Dr. Chin:ho]}.z:

09/07/23 | Fr 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards

12/06/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis | Dz. Wagh 2
Antidepressants
13/06/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 | Digsertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab | Dr. Chincholizar |
14/06/23 | Wed 1100-1300 Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab : Dr. Chincholkar ,
15/06/23 | Thu 1100-1300 Seminar — Antiarrhythmic Agents Dr. Sawant ‘

16/06/23 | Fri 1100-1300 | pv: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Nikose
17/06/23 | Sat 1100-1300 | oGy project — Data Analysis Dr. Chincholkar |
19/06/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Paper Writing : Cost Variation Analysis Dr. Wagh = |
Antdepressants _ |
20/06/23 | Tue 1100-1300 | pjssertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar :
21/06/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | pisserration Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i Dr. Chincholkar '
22/06/23 | Thu 1100-1300 | pissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar '
23/06/23 | Fn 1100-1300 | pv: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Nikose :
26/06/23 | Mon | 11001300 | OBGY project — Data Analysis Dr. Chincholkar |
27106723 | Tue 1 1100-1300 | Digsertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar |
28106723 | Wed | 11001300 | pyigserration Dermatology OPD & Micro lab Dr. Chincholkar |
29/06/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 | Seminar — Drug Screening Techniques | Dr. Sawant !
Antiarrhythmic Agents '
30/06/23 | Fn HOU-1300 | pv. Vit 1o the hospital wards | Dr. Nikose #
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